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NIS Self-Funded Advantage Contacts

APSLC - STOP LOSS
E. Peter McNamara
Senior Consultant, Municipalities
Keenan, License No. 0451271  

: 510.986.6761  ext. 8130 
: pmcnamara@keenan.com
: www.keenan.com

The Alliance/Trilogy Networks (WI)
Mike Krach
Director of Business Development

5510 Nobel Drive, Suite 200| P.O. Box 44365
Madison, WI 53744-4365

: Direct  608.210.6657 | Fax: 608.276.6626
: mkrach@the-alliance.org
: www.the-alliance.org 

Blue Cross/Blue Shield  MN – TPA/Network
Tiffany Froid
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Minnesota

1750 Yankee Doodle Road | Eagan, MN  55121

:  651.662.0644 | Cell: 612.418.6609
: tiffany.froid@bluecrossmn.com

Cofinity Network (MI)
Richard J. Hodsdon Jr.
Vice President, Sales
American Health Holding Inc. 
First Health and Cofinity Networks

: Cell 616.328.9415
: RHodsdon@ahhinc.com
: www.AmericanHealthHolding.com

Complete Care
Isaac Stern
Vice President - Keenan Financial Services
License #:  0451271

P.O. Box 4328 | Torrance, CA  90510

: 310.212.0363  ext. 3608 | Fax: 310.533.1329 
: istern@keenan.com
: www.keenan.com  

Family Health Savings Plan (WI)
Tom Hitchcock
Vice President of Strategy and Business Development

16960 W. Greenfield Avenue Suite 5 | Brookfield, WI 53005 

: Office: 262-825-9785 | Cell: 414-418-9449
: thitchco@networkhealth.com
: www.networkhealth.com 

Grand Rounds
Tyler McIntosh
Sales & Partnerships Leader, Mid Market

: Direct: 612 385-6160
: tyler.mcintosh@grandrounds.com
: www.grandrounds.com

KPPC - PBM
Howard Mazzafro
Vice President, Business Development Keenan & Associates 

2355 Crenshaw Blvd, Ste 200 | Torrance, CA 90501

: 310.212.0363 ext 3245 | Cell 310.903.6273
: hmazzafro@keenan.com
: www.keenan.com 

Prairie States TPA
James M O’Brien
Senior Sales Executive, Prairie States Enterprises, Inc.

615 Pennsylvania Avenue | Sheboygan, WI  53081

: 800.615.7020 | Cell 920.422-3321
: jobrien@prairieontheweb.com
: www.prairieontheweb.com

Regenexx
Jason Hellickson
CEO Regenexx

: 515-523-7090 | Mobile: 319-899-4332
: jhellickson@regenexx.com
: www.RegenexxCorporate.com | www.Regenexx.com
  


